	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Y > YPAL1.20N
	YPAL1.20N (Amphenol Advanced Sensors)
		    Part Number:
            YPAL1.20N
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol Advanced Sensors
		    Description:
            THERMISTOR PTC OCP 1.2 OHM 25C
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.72750 (This price is for reference only)
		 YPAL1.20N datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    YPAL1.20N  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028SD3SS1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ 1M DELAY OFF
POM-2738L-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -38DB
PSR-18N08A-JQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SPEAKER 8 OHM .25W 18MM ROUND
21101359 Schroff  GRUB SCREW M2.5X9
951099 Weidmuller  KE/POK1 CONTINUITY PLATES
9515360000 Weidmuller  NEXT 62/45 M/PLATE SS
R149-020-001 Hammond Manufacturing  ELBOW FIXED FOR RND & RECT TUBE
RB53-1TG1BG Serpac  BOX POLY 4.72X3.15X2.17" GRAY
131R,BK Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.50 BLACK
1441-18BK3 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 13.5X5X2" BLACK
1418N4M12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X30X12" GREY
5260266 Vector Electronics  PANEL SIDE 6U X 220MM FLANGELESS
33012110010001 Harting  FO CAB.ASSY-1M,2X2XSC SIM,MM62,5
0152680359 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
H2BXT-10112-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049B/X 12"
GLF-466-256-510-D Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  ASSEMBLY 6 POSITION 6 CONTACT
2304801 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A3CCA-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKN20A/ AE20G / AKN20A
M13005 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5PR 22AWG SLT 500'
6820 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG YELLOW 100'
297 SV005 Alpha Wire  WIRE BUS BAR 20AWG 100'
2195 SV005 Alpha Wire  2195 SILVER 100 FT
DWP-125-1/8-9-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
EC0583-000 TE Connectivity  6161901
P10515 BK001 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC BLK 1000'
G2.5X3WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC WH 2.5X3"X 6'
DRDCS2-X Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT CORNER STRIP
8340-G211-G4E1-A4H111D-40A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 40A 240VAC 80VDC
0034.1528 Schurter Inc  FUSE 40MA 250V 5X20 FAST GLASS
PTR060V0030-TR Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.3A
MF-R250-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESET
TBU-CA025-050-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 250VIMP SMD
SMCJ6.0A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMC
SMBJ64CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMB
SMCJ54CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
MP4KE56CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO41
1N6060 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM 108VC DO13
MA15KP90A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO204AR
MART100KP51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 101VC CASE5A
MXRT100KP43A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 84.5VC CASE5A
	YPAL1.20N  keywords
	    	YPAL1.20N
	YPAL1.20N  Amphenol Advanced Sensors
	YPAL1.20N  pdf
	YPAL1.20N  datasheet
	YPAL1.20N  price
	YPAL1.20N  distributor
	electronic components YPAL1.20N
	YPAL1.20N  Circuit Protection
	YPAL1.20N  PTC Resettable Fuses
	YPAL1.20N  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 1.2 OHM 25C
	YPAL1.20N
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .